
Pos 

Big ClassiX 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 

ClassiX 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 

TTF2 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

172 
631 

30 

34 

4 
513 

52 
537 
578 

31 

76 
87 

5 
56 

Team 

Semtex Racing 
ACR-Family-Team 
TT-Racing 

Projekt-34.de 

Silent Hektik Racing Team 
Dreamteam Hamburg 
Polpetta-Racing 
LowTec 
Scuderia Agricoltore 

Preuss Racing  Team 

B&G Endurance 
Speedcat 
J.P.-T. Racing Team 
R&R Racing 

Name 

Xavier Duffelen 
Niels Paulsen 
Bruno Arzner 

Jörg Rohde 

Sascha Pfautsch 
Raphael Ulrich 
Dirk Schnittke 
Joachim Dubbert 
Berthold  Oberkönig 

Michael Preuss 

Patrick Gleim 
Mike Bandke 
Berti Schräer 
René Schmid 

Motorrad 

Ducati TT 
Kawasaki Z1000 Z1R 
Moto Martin 

Bakker Suzuki 1100 

Guzzi 
Ducati 
Moto Guzzi 
Moto Guzzi 
Moto Guzzi le Mans 

Aprilia RSV Mille R 

Yamaha R6 RJ03 
Yamaha R6 RJ 03 
Yamaha R6 Rj05 
Yamaha R6 RJ03 

Teamkollege 

Marco Winkelaar 
Susanne Paulsen 
Thomas Tippelt 

Bernd Bosbach 

Karl-Robert Boos 
Burkhard Rogge 
Frank van Unen 
Fabian Janning 
August Martmann 

Nick Weidemann 

Andreas Baumgarten 
Frank Piotrowski 
Thomas Gerding 
René Frey 

Nation 

NED 
GER 
GER 

GER 

GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

GER 

GER 
GER 
GER 
SUI 

Laps 

137 
125 
117 

33 

126 
122 
121 
114 
106 

128 

133 
132 
129 
126 

Diff 

12 Laps 
20 Laps 

DNF 

35.152 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 

12 Laps 
20 Laps 

DNF 

1 Lap 
4 Laps 
7 Laps 

Gap 

12 Laps 
8 Laps 

35.152 
4 Laps 
1 Lap 

7 Laps 
8 Laps 

1 Lap 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:39.254 
1:43.775 
1:42.438 

1:41.503 

1:49.914 
1:50.358 
1:51.261 
1:52.156 
1:57.722 

1:37.802 

1:38.906 
1:42.588 
1:44.681 
1:42.419 

Pit 

7 
7 

10 

3 

7 
8 
7 
8 

10 

7 

9 
7 
7 
8 

Sorted on Laps
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Pos 
TTF3 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

TTOpen 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

9 
575 

3 
60 

360 
595 

1 
77 

112 
13 

518 
507 
299 

888 
61 

177 
227 

47 

Team 

GdB 80 
Ducati Melle 
used ITALIAN PARTS 
cool- racing 
Scuderia Espresso 
I-A-L Racing Team 
Tip Top Endurance 
Wombarg 
JJ endurance 
Zeugen Bimotas Racing Team 

Classic Racing OWL 
Capelli Belli 
BEWI -racing 

ACR 1 
Mig Racing Team 
Wellbrock & Co. Racing 
S & S Racing Team 
Spätzünder 

Name 

Hans-Peter Mevs 
Thomas Johanns 
Steffen Werner 
Heinz Schorn 
Frank Blättner 
Michel Grüther 
Klaus Schleicher 
Jan  Eybergen 
Jörg Gellern 
Jürgen Luther 

Frank Stockhecke 
Eckhard Struck 
William Willems 

Ralf Wobker 
Frank Maurer 
Wolfgang Wellbrock 
Steven Jaecks 
Sebastian Raschke 

Motorrad 

Suzuki SV 650 
Ducati  M 888 
Ducati 1000 SS i.e. 
suzuki sv 650 
Ducati Monster S2R 1000 
Suzuki SV 650 
Honda 
Ducati Pantah 
Ducati 900 SS 
Bimota DB 2 

Honda CBR400N C23 
Moto Guzzi 
Moto Guzzi  948 

Ducati 888 
Yamaha R1 
Honda CBR 900RR 
FJ 1200 
Suzuki GSX R 1100 

Teamkollege 

Wolf-Dieter Wehnelt 
Fritz Finke 
Sven Kessler 
Carsten Weimer 
Benedikt Meyer 
Peter Grüther 
Ulrich Cebula 
Wim van Middelaar 
Jürgen Lösch 
Olaf Zahn 

Leen de Heer 
Manfred Sieg 
Ivano Salogni 

Bernd Fohne 
Andreas Trottenberg 
Wolfgang Möckel 
Silvio Bopp 
Berthold Kiekhefel 

Nation 

GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
NED 
GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 
NED 

GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

Laps 

132 
130 
130 
128 
127 
125 
124 
123 
122 
121 

88 
69 
21 

139 
135 
131 
128 
126 

Diff 

2 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 
9 Laps 

10 Laps 
11 Laps 
12 Laps 
13 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

6.234 
4 Laps 
8 Laps 

11 Laps 
13 Laps 

Gap 

2.221 
2 Laps 

1:14.984 
2 Laps 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

6.234 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
3 Laps 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:44.316 
1:41.781 
1:43.868 
1:46.416 
1:49.246 
1:48.171 
1:49.781 
1:50.373 
1:51.151 
1:47.254 

1:47.222 
1:45.603 
1:55.267 

1:39.179 
1:41.037 
1:44.300 
1:42.054 
1:45.068 

Pit 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

6 
5 
1 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
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